Le jogging du Fort Adventure - Chaudfontaine - 02/04/2016 - 5 km

Place Dossard Nom
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603
611
637
621
618
301
616
647
645
610
619
620
513
503
635
634
606
633
613
512
609
509
511
510
640
641
605
515
642
176
501
505
627
614
615
636
612
304
623
648
308
303
624
625
631
622
302
630
629
639

FRIEDMANN
LAMOLINE
OTTAVIANI
ISSACK
DEFAYS
BERGMANS
DYL
FANUNZA
LEMAL
TARGNION
DESSAIRE
FISENNE
ALVES
DEBOUNY
MAILLARD
HUYGHEBAERT
ALBERT
ZANIN
GASPARD
WEY
TARGNION
LEMAIRE
GASPARD
LEMAIRE
DU MOULIN
WYNANS
BABE

DA SILVA CARVALHO
THIRY
SAGLIME
HENON
GAUTY
LESOINNE
RACHIK
SCHMETZ
GOOSSENS
SERVAIS
CLOOSTERMANS
RADERMECKER
BUSSCHOTS
ROOSE
FRANQUET
MOTTE
MIELICH
FRANCOIS
NATALIS
MATHIEU
DETHIER
DETHIER
VINCKEN

Prénom

Charles
Guillaume
Erwin
Yahya
Arnaud
Thomas
Tristan
Samuele
Pascal
Baptiste
Steve
Laura
Eddie
Mélanie
Guillaume
Claudia
Charlaine
Luigi
Victoria
Kathleen
Vincent
Alex
Laura
Antoine
Axelle
Benoit
Michel
Angelica
Lise
Francesca
Vinciane
Florine
Stephanie
Nassim
Olivier
Christel
Marie
Tracy
Celine
Gilles
Laetitia
Jean-Francois
Stephanie
Clara
Sandrine
Michele
Christophe
Thibaut
Stephane
Valerie

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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EG
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
EG
V1
EG
SE
DA
SE
DA
SE
DA
DA
V3
DA
DA
V2
EG
DA
V1
DA
V1
V2
Al
DA
DA
A2
DA
DA
EG
V1
DA
DA
DA
DA
SE
DA
SE
DA
DA
DA
Al
SE
EG
V1
DA
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Temps

00:22:53
00:22:53
00:25:32
00:25:33
00:30:01
00:30:52
00:31:09
00:31:19
00:31:22
00:32:48
00:41:03
00:41:32
00:41:49
00:42:04
00:42:32
00:42:33
00:42:35
00:42:46
00:42:53
00:42:57
00:43:07
00:43:07
00:43:08
00:43:11
00:43:25
00:43:25
00:44:17
00:44:27
00:44:38
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:49
00:44:49
00:44:49
00:44:50
00:44:53
00:44:53
00:44:56
00:44:57
00:45:00
00:45:00
00:45:27
00:45:42
00:45:43
00:45:47
00:46:17
00:46:22
00:46:22
00:46:25
00:47:04

Vitesse

13,110 km/h
13,110 km/h
11,749 km/h
11,742 km/h
9,994 km/h
9,719 km/h
9,631 km/h
9,580 km/h
9,564 km/h
9,146 km/h
7,308 km/h
7,223 km/h
7,174 km/h
7,132 km/h
7,053 km/h
7,051 km/h
7,045 km/h
7,015 km/h
6,996 km/h
6,985 km/h
6,958 km/h
6,958 km/h
6,955 km/h
6,947 km/h
6,910 km/h
6,910 km/h
6,775 km/h
6,749 km/h
6,721 km/h
6,704 km/h
6,701 km/h
6,694 km/h
6,694 km/h
6,694 km/h
6,691 km/h
6,684 km/h
6,684 km/h
6,677 km/h
6,674 km/h
6,667 km/h
6,667 km/h
6,601 km/h
6,565 km/h
6,562 km/h
6,553 km/h
6,482 km/h
6,470 km/h
6,470 km/h
6,463 km/h
6,374 km/h

Moyenne

00:04:35
00:04:35
00:05:06
00:05:07
00:06:00
00:06:10
00:06:14
00:06:16
00:06:16
00:06:34
00:08:13
00:08:18
00:08:22
00:08:25
00:08:30
00:08:31
00:08:31
00:08:33
00:08:35
00:08:35
00:08:37
00:08:37
00:08:38
00:08:38
00:08:41
00:08:41
00:08:51
00:08:53
00:08:56
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:08:58
00:08:58
00:08:58
00:08:58
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:08:59
00:09:00
00:09:00
00:09:05
00:09:08
00:09:09
00:09:09
00:09:15
00:09:16
00:09:16
00:09:17
00:09:25



Le jogging du Fort Adventure - Chaudfontaine - 02/04/2016 - 5 km

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

638
305
628
607
649
644
601
608
507
508
626
650
632
604
617
514

BULTOT
LAWARREE
LIBERT
TAMBOUR
LUCAS
BODART
MALEMPRE
RADERMECKER
DE BEER

DE BEER
MARVILLE
GEORGES
FRANCOIS
HAMPERT
RACOUX
GILLAIN

Prénom

Catherine
Jessica
Valerie
Esther
Dominique
Delphine
Isabelle
Genevieve
Michele
Roger
Laura
Nadja
Clementine
Virginie
Daniele
Marina

Sexe Pl./S. Catégorie Pl./Cat.
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25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
27
34
35
36
37
38
39

DA
DA
Al
DA
A2
DA
Al
A2
A2
V2
DA
DA
DA
DA
A3
A2

22
23
3
24
2
25
4
3
4
3
26
27
28
29
1

Temps

00:47:14
00:47:39
00:48:03
00:48:39
00:49:03
00:49:26
00:51:18
00:51:18
00:51:20
00:51:20
00:51:39
00:51:57
00:52:54
00:53:02
00:54:15
01:00:37

Vitesse

6,351 km/h
6,296 km/h
6,243 km/h
6,166 km/h
6,116 km/h
6,069 km/h
5,848 km/h
5,848 km/h
5,844 km/h
5,844 km/h
5,808 km/h
5,775 km/h
5,671 km/h
5,657 km/h
5,530 km/h
4,949 km/h

Moyenne

00:09:27
00:09:32
00:09:37
00:09:44
00:09:49
00:09:53
00:10:16
00:10:16
00:10:16
00:10:16
00:10:20
00:10:23
00:10:35
00:10:36
00:10:51
00:12:07



